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Mozart Class:

b weelks - 15 months

Picasso Class:
B wmonths - 24 months

Shakespeare Clacs:

24 months - 2b months

Frankin Class:
% \ears - 4 \ears

Einstein Class:
4 years unti kimdcr@av’r@m

Galilen Class:

Presthol students

Before and Mter Schol Class:
Kindergarten theu 5th grade studerts

Sehol Days 0F:

Envolment Fees:

Regjstvation:

Deposit:

Return Chetk Fee / NSF:
Late Payment Fee each Week:

2020 YS Weekly Tuion Rates:

Fees are cl/w@ad by cl/wovwo\ogioa\ a0e.

445 days % days

4418 $%%4
4291 429
4270 4198
4244 41718
$%%0 4297
4580/ mo.
411 41%
$171% 41721

4200 per child

| week fuition
Z
449

*If 2 baance of wore than 1 weeks tution is due, \our child may be disenvolled.

Late Pick-up Fee per Child

44

1 days
4119
4114
4202
$1%
4191
$195/mo.

4y

44

| day
41
414
4108

4100

470

4




